FuRballverband Oberlausitz

Jugendausschuss

nivassnd

®,
LAUsITZ e.V.

3,

Termine KinderfuRballturniere

G-Junioren

8. Oktober 2022
15. Oktober 2022
23. Oktober 2022

30. Oktober 2022

F-Junioren
9. Oktober 2022
23. Oktober 2022

30. Oktober 2022

10.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

13.00 Uhr

13.00 Uhr

TSV Herwigsdorf 1891
Herrnhuter SV 90
SC GroRRschweidnitz-Lobau

FV Eintracht Niesky

FC Stahl Rietschen-See
SC GroRschweidnitz-Lobau

FV Eintracht Niesky

0 Teilnehmerplatze frei
1 Teilnehmerplatz frei
4 Teilnehmerplatze frei

5 Teilnehmerplatze frei

3 Teilnehmerplatze frei
4 Teilnehmerplatze frei

2 Teilnehmerplatze frei

Teilnahmemeldungen bitte an Gottfried DieBner --> godi.svn1973@gmail.com

Stand: 27.9.2022



